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ADDRESS PARTY

Robert A. Randick
Randick O’Dea & Tooliatos, LLP
5000 Hopyard Road, Suite 225
Pleasanton, CA 94588
rrandick@randicklaw.com

Barbera Studio, Inc.

Carol Brophy
Jonathan Lee
Sedgwick LLP
333 Bush Street, 30  Floorth

San Francisco, CA 94104
carol.brophy@sedwicklaw.com

Big Lots, Inc.; Big Lots Stores, Inc.

Jeffrey Margulies
William L. Troutman
Julie Glazer
Fulbright & Jaworksi LLP
555 South Flower Street, 41  Floorst

Los Angeles, CA 90071
jeff.margulies@nortonrosefulbright.com
william.troutman@nortonrosefulbright.com
julie.glazer@nortonrosefulbright.com
Lauren.shoor@nortonrosefulbright.com
matthew.gurvitz@nortonrosefulbright.com

Bloomingdale’s, Inc.; Burlington Coat Factory
Warehouse Corporation; Dermstore LLC;
Marshalls of MA, Inc.; Marshalls of CA, LLC;
Nordstrom, Inc.; Ross Stores, Inc.; Target
Corporation; The TJX Companies, Inc.

Mark N. Todzo
Howard Hirsch
Lexington Law Group
503 Divisadero Street
San Francisco, CA  94117
mtodzo@lexlawgroup.com
hhirsch@lexlawgroup.com
ablodgett@lexlawgroup.com
cfisher@lexlawgroup.com

Center for Environmental Health

Ben D. Whitwell
Jennifer Levin
Venable LLP
2049 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90067
bwhitwell@venable.com
jlevin@venable.com

Colomer USA Inc.

Michael R. O’Neil
Peter A. Austin
Murphy Austin Adams Schoenfeld LLP
304 “S” Street
Post Office Box 1319
Sacramento, CA 95812
moneil@murphyaustin.com
paustin@murphyaustin.com

Crown Laboratories, Inc.



Thomas H. Clarke, Jr.
Ropers, Majeski, Kohn & Bentley
75 Broadway, Suite 202
San Francisco, CA 94111
tclarke@rmkb.com
rriedell@rmkb.com

CSI Products, Inc.; Davion, Inc.

John E. Dittoe
Reed Smith LLP
101 Second Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94105
jdittoe@reedsmith.com 

CVS Pharmacy, Inc.

Margaret Carew Toledo
Stacy E. Don
Toledo Don LLP
3001 Douglas Blvd., Suite 340
Roseville, CA 95661
toledo@toledodon.com
don@toledodon.com

Dollar Tree Stores, Inc.; Dollar Tree
Distribution, Inc.; Greenbrier International, Inc.;
Nutraceutical Corporation

Andrew Oelz
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP
2029 Century Park East, Suite 2400
Los Angeles, CA 90067
aoelz@akingump.com

FragranceNet.com, Inc.

Julie A. Herzog
Law Office of Julie A. Herzog
18980 Ventura Boulevard, #230
Tarzana, CA 91356
lawwings@ earthlink.net

J Beverly Hills, Inc.

Wendy Feng
Philip Scarborough 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One Front Street, 35th Floor 
San Francisco 94111
wfeng@cov.com
pscarborough@cov.com

J. Strickland & Co.

Daniel B. Chammas
Ryan M. Andrews
Venable LLP
2049 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90067
dchammas@venable.com
rmandrews@venable.com

Lake Consumer Products, Inc.; Rite Aid Corp.;
Wisconsin Pharmacal Company, LLC

Trenton H. Norris
Sarah Esmaili
Arnold & Porter LLP
Three Embarcadero Center, 10  Floorth

San Francisco, CA 94111
trent.norris@aporter.com
sarah.esmaili@aporter.com

McKesson Corporation



Steven G. Teraoka
Elizabeth P. Shoemaker
Teraoka & Partners LLP
One Embarcadero Center, Suite 1020
San Francisco, CA 94111
steve@teraokalaw.com
liz@teraokalaw.com

Pacific Marketing Alliance, Inc.

Bruce Nye
Barbara Adams
Adams Nye Becht LLP
222 Kearny Street, Seventh Floor
San Francisco, CA 94108
bnye@adamsnye.com
badams@adamsnye.com

Raani Corporation

Greg O'Hara 
Nixon Peabody LLP
2 Palo Alto Square, Suite 500
3000 El Camino Real
Palo Alto, CA  94306
gohara@nixonpeabody.com

Ralph’s Grocery Company; The Kroger Co.

Eric C. Smith, Esq.
Monteleone & McCrory LLP
725 S. Figueroa Street,Suite 3200
Los Angeles, California 90017
smith@mmlawyers.com 

Regis Corporation

Daniel N. Greenbaum
7120 Hayvenhurst Ave., Suite 320
Van Nuys, CA 91406
dgreenbaum@greenbaumlawfirm.com

Shefa LMV, LLC

David G. Freedman
Alexander J. Freedman
Law Office of David G. Freedman
1801 Century Park East, 16  Floorth

Los Angeles, CA 90067
dgf@dfreedman.net

Smart & Final Stores, LLC

Stanley W. Landfair
Rebecca L. Woodson
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP
One Market Plaza
Spear Tower, 24th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94105
rwoodson@mckennalong.com
slandfair@mckennalong.com

STERIS Corporation

Jay W. Connolly
Seyfarth Shaw LLP
560 Mission Street, 31  Floorst

San Francisco, CA 94105
jconnolly@seyfarth.com

Taylor of Old Bond Street Limited



Lisa Bond, Esq. 
Richards Watson Gershon 
355 South Grand Avenue , Suite 4000 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
lbond@rwglaw.com

Ulta Salon , Cosmetics & Fragrance, Inc.

Jade F. Jurdi
Barnes & Thornburg LLP
2029 Century Park East, Suite 3000
Los Angeles, CA 90067
jade.jurdi@btlaw.com
Levi.heath@btlaw.com 

United Pet Group, Inc.




